
ONE EMBLEM ON YOUR CAR
...MORE SERVICE BY FAR

Main Office: 150 Van Ness Avenue, San Francisco, California (94101) (415)626-3000

TRENTON ST-Contd
120 Apts-Contd

457

a tom
HO

SAN
9 CHAN LEONARD O 982-6291
10 VACANT
11 KONG PING 962-7617
12 TIP HARRY 982-4793

125 APARTMENTS
1 OUON BOCK TOA
2 LECNG PATH K 966-3615
3 CHEN OUK TONG 391-1966
* WOO RDV SANG 421-7761

130 HO l-ERPERT 421-8063
LEQNG DICK TEE 966-4734

132 VEE MOON OUAI 989-5260
132A PAR TSE KIM
134 LOUIE KING 982-7765
134A LOUIE TAR YEE 9e6-6=34
136 KO* SETA 781-1381
136A WONG DWQK FAI 9E6-48M
136 WONC WEE0N6 FRANK
140 WONG LUNG 962-6977
l*OA LEE MEI KWAI

2IP CODE 94109

23 JOE CHIN

ZIP CODE 941 12
---CRAUT ST INTERSECTS
101 NO RETURN
104 DEL TREDICI
105 NO RETURN
105A NO RETURN
106 RIChARCSON

333-1862
109 NANNA PETER • 384-6519
111 MOAR RICHD 566-6709

IOO MART MRS • 564-3216
* SS5-2596

JOHN • 334-621

MARIE E MRS •

L • 334-8212

... ROSE
119 NO RETURN
122 MAGC-I ANTONIO
123 WILLIAMS STANLE
126 PIPER PAUL M • 331.1 \a-i
129 CONNELL THEO J • 333 il| 7130 FOX LULU H MRS • 333-9091
134 LEWIS LESLIE • 567-5ie0
\%l ?nh D?f^° BALPH • 587-386513e LOMBARDI G AUG • 565-0690
1*1 SCHEMBAPI JOSEPH P •

586-9200
142 VACANT
I*' JOHNSON DE LVLE A •

5B4-4722
147 NO RETURN
150 KORST DAVID
153 NO RETURN
154 SERAFINI «M • 333-900 -"

156 VACANT
159 OLSEN HORACE 56S-6624
162 NOCE SANDRA A • 584-7365
\tl f

H** M *N OANL A • 334-5488
168 CONNAR ENRIOUE « 586-9744
170 WILLIAMS R06T L Se«-36i4171 BANKS JAMES D •

180 v2cSnT
N° EMlLE * 5B6 -2919

.'!S*^n^- IQUE2 JUAN c 584-6025
162 GONSALVES JOSE M • 334-3415
183 BARTHOLOMEW ALTON G •

566-6066
184 trice greer h 333-97=6

congdon st intersects
212 no return
ff?

9EBTANA EMIL J 585-6273
2f,f

CABRAL HERBERT E • 587-3956
230 PUIS CARNACION MRS •

565-5057
234 8ACCELLIERI RALPH F •

333-9494
238 SOTCMAVOR SALVADOR T

333-2268
242 LUNA VINCENT R 587-3319

• 58 7-0902
246 NO RETURI
250 FISHER MARCUS
25* WOLGAMOTT WM £
258 BREUER ALLWTN K • SB6-92S :

262 PARTELS BARBARA J MrT»
58 5-8663

268 MURRAY ROBT H •

Ml ™£* r *GNES "HS • S65-64I7
iVe ?fS552522 u.FA2° j "4-7866
282

286

374 1

5 87-
RUB I JOHN F •

290 NO RETURN
"* •'EVES DOMINGO D * 587-1355
300 NO RETURN
30e LAUGHLIN J S 334-3601
314 NO RETURN
320 KRAHL ARTH H • 564-1707
333 RIVERA VICTOR • £86-0764
339 FLGRIO ALF 584-1414
345 INSUA MIKE C 585-3237
351 FINK RUDOLPH W • 587-6891
357 SAGASTGNO HERMINIA MRS •

58 4-3497
363 HONC STEPH K • 586-0432

"*ILL GEO • 585-2488
IARABAGLIA ANTHONY •
586-7034

375 PUCCINELLI ROY Se4-6447
381 VACANT
387 LANCIOTTI NAZZARENO •

584-2761
393 OANNER FRANK J * 587-8211
!Si ^'OBINA EDW F 584-1394
*09 MC CLELLAND RALPH •

567-8278
415 LAABS WALTER W 584-6185
*2l CEBULA EOW E • 566-2519" COLOMBO ANTHONY • 585-8789

PETER • 586-6228
586-063=

ZIP CODE 94107
IS GOEPP WALTER CO MFRS AGT285—5200
25 BRYANT ELECTRIC CO WHOL SUP

35 WILLIS t PEOERSEN STATIi
SUP 285-5400

IELD WIRE AND CABLE CO

OS

285-2100
OS ABBOT A *ANI _

LA8Y 282-8600
INC TESTING

587-252

15 MC
MAN • 333-4261

19 RERO ALFREDO B « 467-61 OR*u TAYLOR ROBT G • 566-7952

30 NO RETURN
33 CALDFONOS OENNIS S •584-8770
34 PRICE JAMES E •
35 WILLIAMS LEROY

e* TfS_*ATIE " NRS • Se7-2658

VACAI
• 564-0919

VELLA MRS *

TON • 334-5090
L • 334-1695
587-8036
IE w S8S-6401
• 467-7710
334-2778

*2 DAVISON S
334-2560

4 3 FISHER CL
44 LEONARD J
47 CAIN MARG
48 WASKOM WII
50 BROWN M£
51 HUGHES AR
52 CALLOWAY HELEl.
55 SCHICKEL FRANK
59 CALLOWAY JOHN
59A NO RETURN
6? rJic^c

POl- L 'E M MRS 467-2807
I £*aRIEt- "*<-TER H • 467-6809

*f 2?I S VINNER " • 564-0560
64 MITCHELL HENRY • S86-4-5 57
*A <A2?hI S

KIC0L*S C . 586-5390
69 IIllAHa'n^ 1- *6?-'54.
70 NO RETURN
72 KAHALE DAVID • '=64-5130

«*£»r*?-£ BERNARD « 333-3269MABALATAN JERRY M • 467-1609
IRS •

1AL METALS CO SCRAP
53S VACANT
555 COMMER

MTLS
595 VAN ARSOALE-HARRIS LL" 8711

ruRK ST -FROM JUNCTION OFMARKET AND MASON ST WEST""" OF GOLDEN GATE AVNORTH

RESTR
ZIP CODE 94102

2 SAM'S ORIGINAL BRi
7 76-1168

16 OXFORD MOTOR HOTEL 775-4600
3* NEW OALT HOTEL 474-0700

HUTCHISON MARGT MRS
42 VACANT
45 HO'S CUISINE RESTR TAVERN

76 RICHARDS JUNE C
585-Z529

78 MORRISON JOSEPHI
467-6467

7 9 NO RETURN
82 GEER JACK •
83 MAROUEZ RAPHAEL • 5686 C-RUBBS MALCOLM E • 5
87 HIRABAYA5HI KENICHI

584-0621
SO KUNTZ CLARA L MRS •

HUCK JOSEPH H • 333-

lE MR S

357

SHOP

TAILORS CLO CLN

'4331
MC OONALD'S BOO
673-2235
WINSTON ARMS APARTMENTS
HOTEL

52 ANDREW"
6 7 3-06

53 PEEKARAMA MOVIES
62 sixty Two Turk hotel

885-9621
ARANDA FRANK

64 608'S BARBER SHOP 474-7359
66 TURK STREET NEWS INC BOOKS

402 SWITZER MYRRELL
771-2645

403 ARCHULETA CAROLE MRS404 JACKSON VIRGINIA MR I501 FAVIRE AMANDA MRS502 FE2LER JAMES
503 PADDOCK WILMA MRS
504 EMERY JAMES
STREET CONTINUED

175 CAL AUTO CENTER REPR
776-5544

180 GOVERNOR HOTEL 673-2010
PARKING SYSTEMS

122 PON

92 SHEPPARO
.

94 GARCIA J JASPER 333-6304
98 MARTINEZ MANUEL R * 333-4246-""UTLANO ST INTERSECTS
100 BINDERUP WM F 564-8994
112 HERSHEY KENNETH v •

467-6536
118 GUILLORV CLEMENS C •467-6150

GIL CARLOS • 334-7998
IG • 467-6553

Jf« £
IL

.?.
NI DIN0 L Se?-1732

1C9 RuFPER LEO 564-6950
135 BARKER ROMA MRS • 5e e-4B03139 OSBORN CHARLES
146 FROSS ROBERTA •
147 NO RETURN
151 RODGERS WM L • 467-6*75
154 ALCARAZ EOW S

ill ^SJs-itfVSSU-5!^05'

ill ;s
o
»
M
?iu»

e
2
ocE h • 5«-"*'

162 HODGES EUG MRS 5e4-?*90163 LUNA ROMAN R • 565-7913
167 BRANOEN8URG JOHN 584-3644
170 TUNE JACK
174 MALCOLM KENNETH F •

58 5-9188
177 HANCOCK NORMAN S • 565-4348178 GANTT BERNICE M MRS •

46 7-7626
179 WONG CHUN
180 SMITH ROBT F 586-7370
182 GUTIERREZ FRANK • 467-7607
183 KAHN KARL • 334-5976
186 JOHNSON EDW J * 586-7105
oZ 2|

ISS M *RV 1N • 586-3496190 BELL MORRIS 333-3871
WILBUR RAYMOND F * 586-1695

-9756

SHEPPARO MAR.
587-8366

HOLLOWAY CHARLES • 334-

ZIP CODE 94134
22 TINSLEY JAMES • 585-767627 KUHN ROBT • 567- 1 '34
28 J*!LOR LAURYN H • 584-0690

• 58 7-52 96
• 584 " -

333-8

MAGAZINES
'4 DAHLIA THE LODGING Be '.CORDOVA LOUIS • 771-1 i,
10 GAYETY THEATRE 673-2577
'* «°GUES TH£ menS CLO 673-2251
'0 DEL'S BARBER SHOP 775-3600
»4 ROYAL CAFE 776-7415
»6 VACANT

TAYLOR ST INTERSECTS
OS ADULT MOVIES 771-8636
\l ZWU L0CK ^A^ING) AUTO
16 HILARY HOTEL 170-6986

BROWN JAMES
18 ARABIAN-AMERICAN CLUB THE

771-9936
24 CAMELOT HOTEL 771-9789

PATEL VALLBAHABHI V
26 GOLDEN STAR MARKET GRO

885-0650
%\ SV^

6
.
TURKISH BATHS 775-5511

33 MITCH'S COCKTAIL LOUNGE
775-6676

36 BLUE t GOLD COCKTAIL LOUNGE
673-2040

37 ACME T V SLS t SERV
771-0321

40 BOSTON HOTEL 474-2Z1 6
LB BHAKTA 474-2216

4 1 VACANT
43 CALIFORNIA TURF DIGEST PUBL885-6376

TELEGRAPH PRESS INC
PRINTERS B8S-6376

45 SHOW FOLKS OF AMERICA INCWELFARE £ RELIEF ORG
776-5362

50 J t J PARKING SYSTEM
776-5383

51 EHRLICH-BAKER VENDING
776-1171

BLANKENSHIP NOVELTY
MOSE 776-1171

55 KINGBRAE APARTMENTS
104 FERNANDEZ JESUS
105 SCOTT ROBIN
107 JEWELL JERRI
108 ALLEN JOSEPi
109 MELLO CHARLES
201 OE CENZIE HELENE MRS

"7JDNES ST INTERSECTS
201 J t j PARKING SYSTEMS

673-6859
210 HARVEY FRANCISCA T 776-0636218 BLANCHETTE MABEL « MRS673-5587

C
474

JOE,S PLACE T*V6RN

,,„ p*"L0R 673-9036

HI 5Jc*NT
SELF SERV1CE MARKING

"" L
775^8l£

M *N0 MA°£ CI6AftS

240 VACANT
240A VACANT

11% «2«* BT,"U '' MOTE L 776-0377243 CENTRAL ELECTRONICS TV-RADIO SLS SERVICE
771-8775

245 VACANT
247 SPAGHETTI HOUSE RESTR

771-3033
249 VACANT
255 TOWAWAY IMPOUND GARAGE

771-4030
6 CEiiL "MTEBONE INC REAL

EST 474-S234
270 EL CERRITO APARTMENTS

776-9630
105 MEESE CLAUDE A
107 SILVERS JAMES
108 MAFFEO DEE
109 GOULD HELEN 776- e9S2201 CAT5ALI S PETE
202 JAOUE MARIE MRS

[BRAHIM 776-4760
> ALE*

506 BUIZON I

507 SPRUNG RAYMOND R
885-6385

508 HANOVER MERBIE
601 SUGDEN BURT
602 POWERS WM
603 GLASGOW JUANITA
604 JONES EDNA MRS 771-1 390605 CABAL CORA
606 HARGUEZ VICTORIA MRS607 HAKALA WALTER
608 MAPSTONE LLOYD
STREET CONTINUED

SECOND HAKD STORE

THEATRE CHAIN 771-4822«u JACK REAL EST
S TAVERN 771-4264294

299 Ji

LE.
300 MARYLANO

73-0800
'PIT TAVERN

ENNEY
ITTY'S BURGERS 775-761
"HN'S CAFE 88S-9B42

ENWORTH ST INTERSECTS
RkET GRO

301

203 ABOOU
^04 BERGL
205 NO RE
206 K.ENNE

"•JESUS JOSE207
ES R 771-5659

209 .

GIN G S
MUROOCK

GENL

IINE MRS

73-958L
202 NAOMI PEGGY MRS
203 LUNOGREN MARGO Ml

NANCY MRS
205 KURPIEL

,

"MS DAV
DICK 673-5176

ZIP CODE 94107

TUNNEL AV -FROM BAY SHORESOUTH BET SAN BRUNO AV
WHEELER AV

NO

• 333-93*9

--ZIP CODE 94134
25 PARENT LEDGER J • 467-1864
33 SUTTI PETER H • 467-0236
41 RODRIOUEZ HARRY C •

467-1189
45 VOIT JOSEPH F • 467-9695
53 NO RETURN *5

59 COONRADT MARK REv 467-1971
63 VINCENT MARY M MRS 467-2127
67 PRINCE NARY j MRS I

467-29eS
71 WIELANO ELAINE M MRS •467-3658
75 MC NEIL GRACE MRS •
79 BALL HALCIE B • 467-ei4383 FECO EVERETT H • 467-9779
67 SHELTON CAROL A 467-9352

^T:
6^**" 6* ** INTERSECTS

215 SALANICH SHDUK

I

A\ Vl'LiV'
1 SAM * *6'-8279

HI ?i?S0M EABL c * 467-6382
f^l $2?°™ HO«RO L • 467-3898
251 CROSBY FRANK E •257 HAMEISTER CHARLES W •

*67-H39
263 BRASWELL ERWIN • 467-27ft7

IS? ?E??*;s2
s;"r - "«"s««401 CECC CORP THE STEEL

FABRICATORS 467-9700
A
|c!

r
*t7-2s||

r C°RP {F,EL °

=«? S.? MET*LS CORP (WHSE)
501 EASLS-BRASS CORP
505 CLASTER STANLEY CO SCRAPMETALS «67-1475

C
467-fI*

LS C°BP SCRAP MTLS
511 GOLCEN GATE ORYWALL CONTR

ROLANDO LUi
67-0600

A8LESHIP CO ORYAGE t
STORAGE 467-0273

207 SHERRY MICHL
208 BlLGER REO
209 THOMAS JOYCE MRS
30 1 BOWMAN MARGT MRS
302 HODGE CHARLES
303 WELCH ERNEST
304 SAUPE ALBERT 885-5891
305 MICHAlSEN RALPH H

776-7735
306 GLUCK IRA
307 FICKES DOROTHY
306 GRAPER EDWARD
309 VASI JOSEPH 771-6669
401 MC KENZIE SCOTT
402 PANNO BARBARA
403 FOx FRED
404 SAW1CKI BARNEY 776-213
405 ALMON THOS
406 PEKAR JOHN
407 DART JAMES
408 BEEZLEY HENRY
409 MURPHY GEO D 673-0213
501 ASZKLER GEORGIA E MRS
502 BUORO HARRIET MR <
503 CONWAY JOHN
504 RUVALOA RUDY

S07 ZWICKER
506 IGAS WM
509 cook joseph f 771-2231
601 sanderl in raymono
602 themelis alfreo
603 sands irene mrs
604 pozdro ignacius
605 plato sanford
606 comus geo
607 bowen alan
606 west ruth
609 pace james
street continued

1 festival records musical
RECORDS 775-3434

FESTIVAL RECORD
DISTRIBUTORS WHOL 775-3434

162 SOUND OF MUSIC COCKTAIL
LOUNGE 771-3162

165 EL CRESTE APARTMENT5
776-4*49
101 WEBER EDWARD
201 OSBORNE CLARENCE

776-***9
202 INGRAM GAIL MRS
203 KOVAK ANDREW 673-3117
204 ALLEN JOHN H
301 BRADLEY PHYLLIS
302 YOUST KARL
303 WYCKOFF GORDON
304 MONTEZ RAYMOND
401 JENSEN HAROLD
*02 SCHLIEMANN JOHN
*03 GENITO ARTHUR
«04 COX FRANK
501 CHESTER JOHN
502 LEHR SAM 885-1916
503 LONG RALEIGH A 776-2792
504 LEGARETTA FRANCISCO
601 HAKL ELEANOR MRS

776-4655
602 MC ENANEY LEE
603 BOOTH BILL IE A MRS

776-4625
60 4 GOLDEN HOWARD
STREET CONTINUED

166 HELE HOTEL 775-9916
168 PARK 6 LOCK AUTO PARK
170 CHONG YEE SING LAUNDRY

775-724*
172 THE BOOK

BOOKS 473-
174 APARTMENTS

20 1 VACANT
202 Blackburn saribel a mrs

*7*-S378
Z03 CUMMO VINCENT 885-1803
20* TOWNSEND ROBT D
301 DEATON MAHGUERITA O
302 SMITH KATH MRS
303 PRATT HELEN MRS
30* BRYANT HELGA A MRS

77 5-3397
401 PRIEM HARRY

KENS IE
ui VACANT

302 MARSHALL BESS MRS
865-5*77

303 PETERSON MARTIN
865-6151

304 CASTRO ALAN
305 KERR GLADYS MRS
306 LOPEZ H S
307 WILKINSON GEO
306 DALMEIOA MIGUEL
309 DIAZ SALVADOR 673-8672401 REYES SONIA M MRS
402 ANDERSON HENRY
403 AREF FOUAD
404 STOUT HERSHEL 474-4271
405 VACANT
406 MOCRE D
407 VACANT
408 NO RETURN
409 ELH1N0Y SALAH 771-2865

305 TURK STREET CLEANER!
6
?LAUNDRY 776-6062

306 APARTMENTS
1 VACANT
2 SHOUCAIR GEOFFERY

776-8979
3 JCYAL PATK
4 SMITH ALF
5 VACANT
6 ALLEN FREDK
7 WI-ITEHOUSE JAMES 771-245*
8 JONES HARRY 775-8343
9 GALVIN RICHD J 771-5933
10 JONES VIRGINIA 8 MRS

88S-SS1Z
11 BARTON JEFF
12 JOHNSON EMIL 8B5-1031
13 OEMEDER LEE F
14 SINGCHARDEN ACHANA
15 ZWERLING FREDA MRS
16 TOUNSEND DONNA
17 WHEELER ROBT
IB ESPINOSA ALF
19 JCNES PAUL R
20 ENOO HISAE MRS
STREET CONTINUED

309 OAYCO ELECTRONICS INC
DISTRS 775-0311

315 LE GRANDE APARTMENTS
776-9416

1 SCIONEAUX MARIA 771-1561
2 VACANT °*

3 BLAIR JULIE MRS
4 DORYLANO GEO M
5 GONZALEZ HEL I S 771-2123
6 POLLAN SALVADOR E

776-7130
7 BAUTISTA BENITO 673-8941
8 AMABlE ELIOTERIO
9 OELGACO RUDOLPH L
10 GEROSO NEMESIO F
11 PIERCE HAROLO O
12 AMA8LE FORTUNATO
14 GANCHERO NEMESIO P
15 FORMACION JOSE
STREET CONTINUE

318 SPEED OUEEN LAUNDERETTE
320 THREE TWENTY TURK

APARTMENTS
O MATHEWS ROSE MRS
101 ROUNDS ROBT
102 TOWMLEY BRUCE 771-5480

501 BEH. ABDUL
BRETT FRA1...

503 MC NERNEY JULIE M
775-1646

504 HOSKINS VERA MRS
505 ALEJANDRO ARCENIO
506 PHILLIPS S J 775-7659
507 VACANT
508 AZZAT MOHAMEO
509 SUKAREY HASAN
601 SEAMANS CECIL O

673-5484
602 ADAMS CLAUDE
603 BLACK MAZIE
604 DUEHARA CHARLES
605 ELKERT ERNEST
606 8ILLMAN fllCHD
607 RAEISH ETHEL 771-4618
608 ANTON HARvEY 776-2453
609 DIETRICH GEO J 771-9798
701 HALLENE WM 441-7473
702 ARAHUS H
703 SCHNECK ROBT
704 COLBY JEFF 673-5570
705 VACANT
706 MILLER BESS 474-6280
707 CHAN JAMES 673-3552
708 GARVER VIOLET MRS
709 AUGUSTINE THOS
801 MICLO ADDIE
603 NO RETURN
604 POPLACK EUG 474-0709
80S IWASAWA TDMOYOSHI

474-2995
B06 YALE EDW
807 TOW SIMON T 776-4596
80S CORRACO LOUISA MRS

673-7656
809 HOEHN WM 885-0219
901 SAINT YVES MARIE
902 HOLLEY J
903 STRIMPOPOULOUS PETER

474-4209
904 RICCA EOW
905 CHAMBERS RICHD
906 WILSON BRYAN
907 JENNEMANN HERBERT
908 VACANT
909 NEILSON SCOTT
100 1 NO RETURN
1002 YOUNG RONALD
1003 COFFEY MARGT 77 B-4983
1004 ROBINSON CHESTER
1005 OE PASS THEO 776-1859
1006 PERRY CALLIE MRS

771-0327
1007 NAGHEL EUG
1006 GOOCWIN MARGUERITE MRS
100s Olson oli a 673-9011

STREET CONTINUED
272 VACANT
275 VACANT

STREET CONTINUEO
281 PIONEER WOMEN THRIFT SHOP

2N0 HAND CLOTHES
283 GOETZ LUDW I G TAILOR SHOP

885-1306
285 PADRE APARTMENTS 775-3306

101 KIRCHER VINCENT «
775-9101

201 SOBIERJ STANLEY
775-4960

202 ZAPANTA ROORIGO D
673-9396

203 HELLER ETHEL MRS
775-7693

204 EDWARDS ALLAN
205 COLEMAN ALLIE MRS
206 MARKLEY JUNE MRS

47*-0222
207 PARKER ALTON
208 5WINKLES DELDRES
301 GERNAT MARY
302 SIMPSON JACK
303 TOLLOTI OONNA
30* MELDON GEORGIA
305 ALEXANDER MARIE
306 OE PONTE MABEL MR
307 CAMPBELL MAY MRS
308 WALCZAK CHRISTINE
401 CAROILLO MIGUEL
402 8IGBIE CLAYTON
403 CHAPLIN HELEN MRS
404 DAYCO CAESAR
405 SMITH OWEN 885-67'
406 VEZIAN JOHN W

ZARIAN PUZANT

io:


